
Whitburn CofE Academy -  Key Dates – 2025/2026 
 

2025 
Mon 1st & Tues 2nd September 

Wed 3rd September 

 

Thurs 18th September 

Wed 24th September 

Thurs 25th September 

Tues 30th September 

Wed 1st October 

Mon 6th October 

Tues 14th October 

Wed 15th October 

Fri 17th October 

Thurs 23rd October 

W/C Mon 27th October 

Thurs 13th November 

W/C Mon 24th November 

Mon 1st December 

Thurs 4th December 

Fri 5th December 

Tues 16th December 

Wed 17th December 

Fri 19th December 

 

 

2026 
Mon 5th January  

Inset day 

Students return to school – see email for specific 

timings for each year group 

Year 6 Open Evening 

Y11 Careers Event & Sixth Form HE Event 

Year 11 Supporting your Child  

Year 10 Supporting your Child 

Year 7 supporting your Child 

Year 7 Consultation Evening 

Year 13 Next Steps Evening 

Alternative Curriculum Day 

Yr 7-11 flu spray immunisations 

School production of Matilda 

Half term holidays  - 1 week 

Year 8 Consultation Evening 

Year 13 Mock Exams 

Inset Day 

Christmas Showcase 

Christmas Fayre 

Year 13 Consultation Evening 

Certificate Presentation Evening (Previous Y13) 

Last day of term  

 

 

 

Whole school return from holidays 

Thurs 8th January 

W/C 12th & 19th January 

Thurs 29th January 

Thurs 5th February 

Wed 11th February 

Fri 13th February 

Tues 17th February 

Year 9 Supporting your Child 

Year 11 Mock Exams 

Year 9 Consultation Evening 

Sixth Form Open Evening 

Apprenticeship Recruitment Fayre 

Inset Day 

Year 11 Consultation Evening  

W/C 23rd February 

Wed 25th March 

Fri 3rd April 

W/C 6th & 13th April 

Mon 4th May 

Half term holidays – 1 week 

Year 12 Consultation Evening 

Good Friday 

Easter Holidays – 2 weeks 

Bank Holiday 

W/C Mon 11th May  

W/C Mon 25th May 

GCSE / A Level exams Start 

Half term holiday – 1 week 

Wed 24th June 

Thurs 25th June 

Year 11 Prom 

Summer Showcase 

Mon 29th  June Year 10 Consultation Evening 

Thurs 9th & Fri 10th July Year 6 Transition Days 

Fri 17th July 

Fri 28th August 

Last day of term 

Y13 Leavers Do 

 


